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1. Fees 

1.1 The Customer shall pay to the Supplier an Annual fee of (Insert Figure ,000), a set up fee of 

£4,200 (and any applicable training fees) on signature of this agreement / acceptance of the 

quotation.  This is based on a minimum term as set out In the Licence Document. 

1.2 The fees listed below are valid as of the date of this agreement. 

  

Costs Cloud deployment Pricing; 

No. FNs Cloud* Installation 

  Up to 2,500  £12,900 £4,200 

Up to 5,000  £16,350 £4,200 

Up to 10,000  £23,550 £4,200 

Up to 20,000  £39,175 £4,200 

Up to 40,000 £77,675 £4,200 
 

1.3 All sums payable under this Licence are exclusive of VAT or any relevant local sales taxes, 

for which the Customer shall be responsible. 

1.4 If the Customer fails to pay any amount payable by it under this Licence the Supplier may 

charge the Customer interest on the overdue amount (payable by the Customer immediately 

on demand) from the due date up to the date of actual payment, after as well as before 

judgment, at the rate of 8% per annum above the base rate for the time being of the Bank of 

England. Such interest shall accrue on a daily basis and be compounded quarterly. The 

Supplier may claim interest under the Late Payment of Commercial Debts (Interest) Act 1998 

and Late Payment of Commercial Debts Regulations 2002. 
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Signed by  
  
..................................................... ..................................................... 
 (signature of authorised signatory) 
for and on behalf of  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
Signed by  
  
J A Walton.  

 

 
 
 
(signature of authorised signatory) 

for and on behalf of  
  
The Nine Software Company Limited  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


